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BUK SúťažeKARATE

Bodová štatistika

Všetky disciplíny

Poradie Tím Body 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  Telovýchovná jednota Rapid Bratislava 138 27 15 27 69
2  Budokan Samaria, o.z. 60 9 11 11 31
3  Športový klub Real team Trenčín, o. z. 50 6 10 12 28
4  FARMEX Nitra 37 7 5 6 18
5  1. Karate Club Pezinok 26 5 3 5 13
6  HANKO KAI KARATE KLUB SENICA, o. z. 26 3 5 7 15
7  SPORT CENTRUM SENEC 22 2 5 6 13
8  KARATE KLUB OSA, o. z. 18 2 2 8 12
9  Karate Klub IMPERIUM Nitra 17 2 5 1 8
10  Karate klub Ekonóm Trenčín, o. z. 14 4 1 0 5
11  CITY SPORT CLUB ŽILINA 14 3 2 1 6
12  Športový klub karate SEIWA 13 3 1 2 6
13  Karate klub Zvolen 12 1 3 3 7
14  KARATE KLUB TOPOĽČANY o. z. 11 3 1 0 4
15  Telovýchovná jednota Spartak Myjava 9 2 1 1 4
16  Klub karate pri TJ ZZO Čadca 9 2 0 3 5
17  TORNADO TEAM Nitra, o. z. 7 1 1 2 4
18  Mestský športový klub Žiar nad Hronom 7 0 2 3 5
19  Karate tím NALÍ Budmerice 4 0 2 0 2
20  ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica o.z. 3 0 0 3 3

Kata

Poradie Tím Body 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  Telovýchovná jednota Rapid Bratislava 37 6 3 13 22
2  Budokan Samaria, o.z. 24 2 6 6 14
3  Športový klub Real team Trenčín, o. z. 17 1 5 4 10
4  Karate klub Ekonóm Trenčín, o. z. 14 4 1 0 5
5  HANKO KAI KARATE KLUB SENICA, o. z. 14 1 3 5 9
6  Športový klub karate SEIWA 12 3 1 1 5
7  KARATE KLUB TOPOĽČANY o. z. 11 3 1 0 4
8  Klub karate pri TJ ZZO Čadca 8 2 0 2 4
9  TORNADO TEAM Nitra, o. z. 7 1 1 2 4
10  CITY SPORT CLUB ŽILINA 6 2 0 0 2
11  KARATE KLUB OSA, o. z. 5 1 0 2 3
12  FARMEX Nitra 3 1 0 0 1
13  1. Karate Club Pezinok 3 0 1 1 2
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14  Karate tím NALÍ Budmerice 2 0 1 0 1

Kumite

Poradie Tím Body 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  Telovýchovná jednota Rapid Bratislava 101 21 12 14 47
2  Budokan Samaria, o.z. 36 7 5 5 17
3  FARMEX Nitra 34 6 5 6 17
4  Športový klub Real team Trenčín, o. z. 33 5 5 8 18
5  1. Karate Club Pezinok 23 5 2 4 11
6  SPORT CENTRUM SENEC 22 2 5 6 13
7  Karate Klub IMPERIUM Nitra 17 2 5 1 8
8  KARATE KLUB OSA, o. z. 13 1 2 6 9
9  HANKO KAI KARATE KLUB SENICA, o. z. 12 2 2 2 6
10  Karate klub Zvolen 12 1 3 3 7
11  Telovýchovná jednota Spartak Myjava 9 2 1 1 4
12  CITY SPORT CLUB ŽILINA 8 1 2 1 4
13  Mestský športový klub Žiar nad Hronom 7 0 2 3 5
14  ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica o.z. 3 0 0 3 3
15  Karate tím NALÍ Budmerice 2 0 1 0 1
16  Klub karate pri TJ ZZO Čadca 1 0 0 1 1
16  Športový klub karate SEIWA 1 0 0 1 1


